
Exploring the impact
by Turnitin 1melania Lintang Kenisah

Submission date: 24-Jul-2024 12:34PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2421676141
File name: 43_-_2._24_Juli.pdf
(943.42K)
Word count: 7345
Character count: 44041



3

16



7

7



1



11



1

2

2

2

13



2



1

15





1

4

4

12



4

4

5

6

8



1

2





1

2

2

14





1

9



10



1













8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

%
INTERNET SOURCES

%
PUBLICATIONS

8%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

Exploring the impact
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Far Eastern University
Student Paper

Submitted to Thammasat University
Student Paper

Submitted to Xavier University
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Indonesia
Student Paper

Submitted to Fakultas Ekonomi Universitas
Indonesia
Student Paper

Submitted to Universiti Utara Malaysia
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Birmingham
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Johannsburg
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Nottingham
Student Paper



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Submitted to Cyberjaya University College of
Medical Sciences
Student Paper

Submitted to National Cheng Kung University
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Surakarta
Student Paper

Submitted to Asian Institute of Technology
Student Paper

Submitted to International University of
Malaya-Wales
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Wales Swansea
Student Paper

Submitted to Häme University of Applied
Sciences
Student Paper


